3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

# Date & time

GNOSIS-CHAIN

0x31382155a9ha72889d6a?a45cala3bbab83a3e88

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &

0.00 USD

Rewanrd

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Rewanrd

Reward

Reward

Transaction Id

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at

BoneWin.com
shibvoucher.top
Seth.win
nftsafe.top
usdtbonus.onrg
dydx.win
shibatokens.re
usdtevent.net
BoneWin.com

shiba-bone.com

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0x31382155a9ba72889d6a9a45ca1a3b6a683a3e88

Date & time

2024-05-06
22:57:45

2024-05-06
22:57:15

2024-05-06
22:53:40

2024-05-06
22:52:30

2024-03-13
18:33:10

2024-03-13
18:15:10

2024-03-01
21:53:50

2024-02-26
22:41:50

2024-01-09
09:17:05

Transaction Id

0x047dda?34d1bcd57d600

3dae3c34d06c347d715137

€511800b35eahb30bc3770c

0x0ac274560343ed83689b

a760f32fd569el12e0a4cs?

03498d75cc3ef52874cla4

0xc554d484b87b77967919

8a728bd70a005ac28h8267

96accb8aaa7be8776b48bd

0xdd7a5130b7b8c017a82e

f948a13f0fb8eaebaslda’

aa7a4a7d574053a5e6d291

Ox4e4669eefh643fcl13622

6cac9eb65a07cbca?6ddb2b

1833c8d38ffS5effb381lelc

Ox0d5f74585709280f0adb

a852a10089ebd5clcb4b4ac

faee77195692a38a7e0bff

Ox366d93faslaal4ed7671

le7e06ef9e33927aa43667

3b7f85a04cf939dff72922

Ox44714aa83ff45del8366

d234fch21cf9ae22dBed74

4830db6f0754bd6b8cfc88

0x120218eb889853fal2b5

c02fcfBObal3ce29dc27ecd?

066c81c411e7260a8138c7?

Amount

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
S5eth.win

- 1 Reward at
shibabonus.ac

- 1 Reward at
usdtbonus.onrg

- 1 Reward at
nftsafe.top

- 1 Reward at
nftsafte.top

- 1 Reward at
shibvoucher.top

- 1 Reward at
shibatokens.re

- 1 Reward at
usdtevent.net

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047dda934d1bcd57d6003dae3c34d06c347d715137e511800b35eab30bc3770c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047dda934d1bcd57d6003dae3c34d06c347d715137e511800b35eab30bc3770c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x047dda934d1bcd57d6003dae3c34d06c347d715137e511800b35eab30bc3770c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ac274560343ed83689ba760f32fd569e12e0a4c5703498d75cc3ef52874c1a4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ac274560343ed83689ba760f32fd569e12e0a4c5703498d75cc3ef52874c1a4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ac274560343ed83689ba760f32fd569e12e0a4c5703498d75cc3ef52874c1a4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc554d484b87b779679198a728bd70a005ac28b826796acc68aaa7be8776b48bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc554d484b87b779679198a728bd70a005ac28b826796acc68aaa7be8776b48bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc554d484b87b779679198a728bd70a005ac28b826796acc68aaa7be8776b48bd
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd7a5130b7b8c017a82ef948a13f0fb8eae6a51da7aa7a4a7d574053a5e6d291
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd7a5130b7b8c017a82ef948a13f0fb8eae6a51da7aa7a4a7d574053a5e6d291
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xdd7a5130b7b8c017a82ef948a13f0fb8eae6a51da7aa7a4a7d574053a5e6d291
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e4669eefb643fc136226cac9e65a07cbca96ddb2b1833c8d38ff5effb381e0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e4669eefb643fc136226cac9e65a07cbca96ddb2b1833c8d38ff5effb381e0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x4e4669eefb643fc136226cac9e65a07cbca96ddb2b1833c8d38ff5effb381e0c
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d5f74585709280f0adba852a10089ebd5c1c644acfaee77195692a38a7e0bff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d5f74585709280f0adba852a10089ebd5c1c644acfaee77195692a38a7e0bff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0d5f74585709280f0adba852a10089ebd5c1c644acfaee77195692a38a7e0bff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x366d93fa51aa04ed76711e7e06ef9e33927aa436673b7f85a04cf939dff72922
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x366d93fa51aa04ed76711e7e06ef9e33927aa436673b7f85a04cf939dff72922
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x366d93fa51aa04ed76711e7e06ef9e33927aa436673b7f85a04cf939dff72922
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x44714aa83ff45de18366d234fcb21cf9ae22d0ed744830db6f0754bd6b8cfc88
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x44714aa83ff45de18366d234fcb21cf9ae22d0ed744830db6f0754bd6b8cfc88
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x44714aa83ff45de18366d234fcb21cf9ae22d0ed744830db6f0754bd6b8cfc88
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x120218eb889853fa12b5c02fcf0ba3ce29dc27ecd7566c81c411e7260a8138c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x120218eb889853fa12b5c02fcf0ba3ce29dc27ecd7566c81c411e7260a8138c7
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x120218eb889853fa12b5c02fcf0ba3ce29dc27ecd7566c81c411e7260a8138c7

10

11

12

13

14

Date & time

2023-12-27
02:09:05

2023-12-27
01:37:50

2023-12-20
00:03:45

2023-11-24
13:07:50

2023-11-18
12:51:10

Transaction Id

Ox9bacch0ff27a79212cfe

e8186076b1e541e07e8579

4488fb71a56361005be28d

0x27ed832e483dc71d243b

84a8ah93d33732772c52e?2

79e9b131158a691504ect3

Oxe7d81b129356b3chaf8e

50028067b1655254622F4b

ef686a4867605%9a3804b01

Oxfac85407513062a2ddf8

b467d5f8clcf75dc9?740eb

c69733f7384fchaas55929%4

Ox35fdbéleSlalde7dbas97

bf40124a8f8c9da%948c58e

87d6d0f0d3438ffalf0a8b

Amount

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
shiba-bone.com

- 1 Reward at
dydx.win

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

- 1 Reward at
BoneWin.com

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9baccb0ff27a79212cfee8186076b1e541e07e85794488fb71a56361005be28d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9baccb0ff27a79212cfee8186076b1e541e07e85794488fb71a56361005be28d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x9baccb0ff27a79212cfee8186076b1e541e07e85794488fb71a56361005be28d
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27ed832e483dc71d243b84a8ab93d33732772c52e279e9b131158a691504ecf3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27ed832e483dc71d243b84a8ab93d33732772c52e279e9b131158a691504ecf3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x27ed832e483dc71d243b84a8ab93d33732772c52e279e9b131158a691504ecf3
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7d81b129356b3cbaf8e50028067b1655254622f4bef686a48676059a3804b01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7d81b129356b3cbaf8e50028067b1655254622f4bef686a48676059a3804b01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xe7d81b129356b3cbaf8e50028067b1655254622f4bef686a48676059a3804b01
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfac85407513062a2ddf8b467d5f8c1cf75dc9740ebc69733f7384fcbaa559294
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfac85407513062a2ddf8b467d5f8c1cf75dc9740ebc69733f7384fcbaa559294
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xfac85407513062a2ddf8b467d5f8c1cf75dc9740ebc69733f7384fcbaa559294
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35fd61e51a0de7dba497bf40124a8f8c9da948c58e87d6d0f0d3438ffa0f0a8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35fd61e51a0de7dba497bf40124a8f8c9da948c58e87d6d0f0d3438ffa0f0a8b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x35fd61e51a0de7dba497bf40124a8f8c9da948c58e87d6d0f0d3438ffa0f0a8b

